Position

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem

Other Positions Held City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Department

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Total Wages

$8,640

$8,640

$8,640

$8,640

$8,640



